More than safety.
Multifunctional Gate Box
MGBMGB
2
Quality, reliability, precision
Quality, reliability and precision are the
hallmarks of our corporate philosophy.
They represent concepts and values

X4
.1
X3
.7
X3
.6
X3
.5
X3
.4
Item Index
Item Order No. Page
20
Order No. Item Page
Index by item designation
MGB-E-A-100465 100 465 10, 17
MGB-H-AA1A1-R-100464 100 464 10, 16
MGB-L0-AR-AA1A1-M-105331 105 331 10, 12
MGB-L0-AR-AA2A1-M-106106  106 106 10, 13
MGB-L0H-AR-R-105778 105 778 9
MGB-L0H-AR-R-105779  105 779 9
MGB-L0HE-AR-R-105780  105 780 9
MGB-L0HE-AR-R-105781  105 781 9
MGB-L1-AR-AA1A1-M-104302  104 302 10, 14
MGB-L1-AR-AA2A1-M-105328  105 328 10, 15
MGB-L1H-AR-R-105782  105 782 9
MGB-L1H-AR-R-105783  105 783 9
MGB-L1HE-AR-R-105784  105 784 9
MGB-L1HE-AR-R-105785  105 785 9
MGB-L2-AR-AA1A1-M-104303  104 303 10, 14
MGB-L2-AR-AA2A1-M-105797  105 797 10, 15
MGB-L2H-AR-R-105786  105 786 9
MGB-L2H-AR-R-105787  105 787 9
MGB-L2HE-AR-R-105788  105 788 9
MGB-L2HE-AR-R-105789  105 789 9
Index by order number
100 464 MGB-H-AA1A1-R-100464 10, 16
100 465 MGB-E-A-100465 10, 17
104 302 MGB-L1-AR-AA1A1-M-104302  10, 14